2023 Model
Technical Data Sheet
TURBINE FLOW METER
LWGY
Measuring principle : Turbine flow meter
Maximum viscosity medium : 15 cSt
Flow range : See the table (page 2)
Flow unit : m3/m, m3/h, l/m, l/h, Gal/m, Gal/h, Kg/m, Kg/h, t/m, t/h

version
Technical Data Sheet
Ordering Code
Example Order : LWGY-A-B-C-D-E-F-G
A : Pipe Diameter
xx : DN4...DN200
B : Dispaly and Output Feature
NP : No Display + pulse
NA : No Display + 4-20 mA
DB : Display + Battery
DA : Display + 4-20mA + pulse + RS485
DR : Remote Display (10 m cable) + 4-20mA + pulse + RS485
DH : Display + 4-20mA + pulse + HART
DC : Display + Pulse (for Batching control) + 4-20mA + RS485
C : Process Connection **
T : Thread installation (standard : outside thread, 16 bar)
F : Flange installation (standard : DIN flange PN16)
C : Clamp installation
D : Body Material
S04 : Stainless Steel 304
S16 : Stainless Steel 316
E : Fluid Temperature
- : -20...+80 °C (standard)
H : -20...+150 °C
F : Accuracy (option)
- : 0.5% (standard)
A : 0.2%
G : Explosion Proof (option)
- : Non-Explosion proof
EX : Ex d II T6 Gb
Example Ordering : LWGY-50-DA-F-S04-H-EX
Description : Turbine flow meter pipe diameter DN50, have monitor and output signal is 4-20 mA + pulse + RS485,
Flange DIN PN16 connection, Body Material is Stainless Steel 304, resistance liquid temperature -20...+150°C,with
explosion proof Ex d II T6 Gb.
TURBINE FLOW METER
LWGY
Omega Measuring Instrument Co., Ltd.
Tel : 02-105-4676
Fax : 02-903-0080 ext. 6867
Email : info@omi.co.th
Line : @omith
TE25 : outside thread, 25 bar | TE40 : outside thread, 40 bar | TE63 : outside thread, 63 bar
**Special  Process Connection
TI16 : inside thread, 16 bar | TI25 : inside thread, 25 bar | TI40 : inside thread, 40 bar | TI63 : inside thread, 63 bar
FD25 : Flange DIN PN25 | FD40 : Flange DIN PN40
FA150 : Flange ANSI 150 | FA300 : Flange ANSI 300 | FA600 : Flange ANSI 600
FJ10 : Flange JIS 10K  | FJ20 : Flange JIS 20K | FJ30 : Flange JIS 30K